Jun 04 2024 (04:43) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Visakhapatnam Garib Rath Express (PT)/12740 - GR - SCR

BZA/Vijayawada Junction to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction

5h 45m - 350 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:30 1 1 0 78 |536 |SCR
2 WL Warangal 22:19 22:20 m (1 |1 142|101 |271 [SCR
3 KMT  |Khammam 23:24 23:25 Tm |1 1 249 |42 |118 |SCR
4 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 2 (349 |66 (19 |SCR
5 EE Eluru 02:49 02:50 im |1 |2 |408 [69 |13 |[SCR
6 RJY Rajahmundry 04:08 04:10 2m (3 |2 [497 |68 |14 |SCR
7 SLO |Samalkot Junction 04:54 04:55 im |0 (2 548 |73 |17 |SCR
8 |TUNI [Tuni 05:39 05:40 im [0 (2 [601 |78 |25 |SCR
9 |AKP |Anakapalle 06:29 06:30 Tm |0 |2 |665 [34 |31 |SCR
10 |DVD |Duvvada 06:58 07:00 2m (0 |2 [681 |26 |41 |ECOR
11 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 07:40 0 |2 |698 |- 6 |ECoR
Junction

Jun 04 2024 (04:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



